
2017 CC State Qualifying Meet Orange City Girls
Orange City, Iowa

Oct. 19, 2017

Sunny, 75 Degrees, Wind S. 13 MPH
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Wckp 31 2 3 7 9 10 11 16 20:30.6 1:46.0
2 Unity 111 17 19 22 23 30 33 38 22:00.3 0:54.4
3 Emmetsburg 130 4 6 14 45 61 68 91 22:09.6 3:43.5
4 Underwood 164 1 18 37 43 65 80 82 22:18.1 5:31.3
5 Glr-Cl 177 13 28 34 44 58 60 77 22:51.2 2:43.4
6 West Lyon 181 15 21 32 56 57 22:52.5 2:35.5
7 Elc 187 12 26 47 48 54 63 79 22:59.0 2:38.8
8 Forest City 194 24 29 31 39 71 86 87 23:04.0 2:31.8
9 Western 214 5 25 46 66 72 83 85 23:11.0 3:55.6
10 Mvaocou 239 20 27 41 75 76 94 23:32.8 3:06.7
11 Cherokee 258 36 52 53 55 62 78 81 23:51.3 1:25.6
12 Sioux Center 277 40 50 51 67 69 70 74 23:59.5 1:25.7
13 Oabcig 282 8 42 59 84 89 90 93 24:21.1 6:02.8
14 Missouri Valley 309 35 49 64 73 88 92 95 24:35.8 4:12.4

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Wckp
319 2 Rylee Wright, 12 19:22.8
320 3 Suzanne Putze, 12 19:47.6
321 7 KayLynne Bechen, 12 21:05.7
325 9 Kalyn Cameron, 9 21:08.4
322 10 Makayla Archer, 9 21:08.8
324 11 Sarah Putze, 9 21:09.6
323 16 Mary Putze, 9 21:31.2

Total Time = 1:42:33.0     Total Places = 31

2. Unity
329 17 Darby Schuiteman, 10 21:39.4
330 19 Sarah Timmer, 11 21:52.3
334 22 Elsie Bartels, 9 21:57.3
331 23 Abby Dykstra, 11 21:59.0
332 30 Mikayla Turek, 11 22:33.7
335 33 Madison Blankspoor, 10

22:49.2
333 38 Olivia Kobza, 12 23:05.7

Total Time = 1:50:01.5     Total Places = 111

3. Emmetsburg
477 4 Raven Brown, 10 20:38.8
478 6 Gabrielle Janssen, 10 20:54.7
479 14 Hailey Foxhoven, 10 21:28.1
480 45 Isabella Householder, 923:24.3
482 61 Raylene Poeppe, 9 24:22.3
481 68 Allison Fischer, 9 24:39.8
483 91 Mary Nelson, 12 27:20.2

Total Time = 1:50:48.0     Total Places = 130

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Underwood
385 1 Karley Larson, 12 18:55.4
386 18 Erica Rowe, 10 21:47.1
387 37 Madi Ogle, 9 23:00.1
388 43 Logan Joens, 10 23:21.2
390 65 Lauren Shapcott, 12 24:26.7
389 80 Naomi Wilson, 10 25:16.8
391 82 Rachel Pinchot, 9 25:34.9

Total Time = 1:51:30.4     Total Places = 164

5. Glr-Cl
350 13 MaKayla Witt, 12 21:23.8
353 28 Lauren Jurrens, 10 22:31.7
352 34 Sami Ebel, 10 22:50.3
351 44 Allison Henning, 12 23:23.2
355 58 Thea DeBoer, 9 24:07.1
354 60 Chloe Smit, 9 24:20.0
356 77 MacKensie Post, 9 25:02.8

Total Time = 1:54:16.1     Total Places = 177

6. West Lyon
440 15 Sarah Perez, 9 21:29.9
438 21 Ambria Knobloch, 9 21:56.1
437 32 Karie Klingensmith, 1222:47.4
441 56 Amanda Wiltgen, 9 24:03.9
439 57 Jordyn Kramer, 12 24:05.4

Total Time = 1:54:22.5     Total Places = 181



7. Elc
303 12 Riley Christoffer, 10 21:22.2
304 26 Nevaeh Armstrong, 9 22:22.9
309 47 Gabrielle Rickard, 11 23:32.5
308 48 Adrienne Rosfjord, 9 23:36.4
306 54 Taylor Morris, 12 24:00.9
307 63 Laura Humble, 10 24:24.2
305 79 Amara Heinrichs, 9 25:05.2

Total Time = 1:54:54.8     Total Places = 187

8. Forest City
403 24 Vicky Chen, 10 22:11.0
405 29 Hannah Buffington, 12 22:33.2
404 31 Hannah Good, 9 22:43.4
406 39 Anna Lehmann, 10 23:09.8
407 71 Anna Weaver, 11 24:42.7
408 86 Carena Lechuga, 12 26:31.1
409 87 Brettin Linder, 10 26:36.4

Total Time = 1:55:19.9     Total Places = 194

9. Western
498 5 Whitney Minderhoud, 10

20:51.6
496 25 Sydney Stiemsma, 12 22:17.0
495 46 Mary Kate Postma, 12 23:29.1
500 66 Braelynn Kamstra, 9 24:30.3
497 72 Rachel Heynen, 12 24:47.1
501 83 Marlena Haak, 9 25:44.6
499 85 Jamie DeKam, 10 26:05.6

Total Time = 1:55:54.8     Total Places = 214

10. Mvaocou
452 20 JoJo McKibben, 12 21:53.4
454 27 Jordyn Pester, 12 22:31.0
453 41 Aubree Palmer, 12 23:19.5
451 75 Cameron Brenner, 10 24:59.8
457 76 Lexi Weber, 10 25:00.1
456 94 Maria Swanson, 10 28:19.4

Total Time = 1:57:43.7     Total Places = 239

11. Cherokee
464 36 Brianna Sleezer, 12 22:57.6
458 52 Kiersten Carlson, 9 23:55.0
460 53 Rylie Baingridge, 9 23:57.7
465 55 Katherine Stines, 11 24:02.9
459 62 Katrina Carlson, 12 24:23.2
462 78 Jordyn Hildebrand, 10 25:03.9
466 81 Taylor Vander Broek, 9

25:32.7
Total Time = 1:59:16.2     Total Places = 258

12. Sioux Center
370 40 Jenna King, 9 23:15.0
371 50 Lizzie Van Es, 9 23:43.2
369 51 Aftyn Vermeer, 12 23:44.5
368 67 Ellie Zeutenhorst, 9 24:33.9
372 69 Ellie Hurst, 9 24:40.7
375 70 Wendy Ruiz, 11 24:41.0
373 74 Dulce Alfaro, 12 24:53.3

Total Time = 1:59:57.2     Total Places = 277

13. Oabcig
422 8 Madison Schiernbeck, 11

21:08.1
423 42 Alyssa Mason, 11 23:20.9
424 59 Anna Winterrowd, 9 24:18.2
427 84 Sarah Cotton, 11 25:47.4
426 89 Kelsey Dausel, 11 27:10.9
428 90 Brooklyn Hoffman, 11 27:16.2
425 93 Kirsten Dausel, 11 28:11.4

Total Time = 2:01:45.3     Total Places = 282

14. Missouri Valley
512 35 Ashlyn Cook, 10 22:54.8
513 49 Claire Hansen, 11 23:42.0
511 64 Abby Harrison, 10 24:25.8
516 73 Camryn Janssen, 12 24:49.1
514 88 Kylie Tierney, 11 27:07.2
510 92 Ela Rangel, 9 28:00.6
515 95 Madisyn Ollie, 11 29:59.4

Total Time = 2:02:58.7     Total Places = 309



ID# PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

385 1 1 Karley Larson, 12 18:55.4 Underwood
319 2 2 Rylee Wright, 12 19:22.8 Wckp
320 3 3 Suzanne Putze, 12 19:47.6 Wckp
477 4 4 Raven Brown, 10 20:38.8 Emmetsburg
498 5 5 Whitney Minderhoud, 10

20:51.6 Western
478 6 6 Gabrielle Janssen, 10 20:54.7 Emmetsburg
321 7 7 KayLynne Bechen, 12 21:05.7 Wckp
422 8 8 Madison Schiernbeck, 11

21:08.1 Oabcig
325 9 9 Kalyn Cameron, 9 21:08.4 Wckp
322 10 10 Makayla Archer, 9 21:08.8 Wckp
324 11 11 Sarah Putze, 9 21:09.6 Wckp
303 12 12 Riley Christoffer, 10 21:22.2 Elc
350 13 13 MaKayla Witt, 12 21:23.8 Glr-Cl
479 14 14 Hailey Foxhoven, 10 21:28.1 Emmetsburg
440 15 15 Sarah Perez, 9 21:29.9 West Lyon
323 16 16 Mary Putze, 9 21:31.2 Wckp
329 17 17 Darby Schuiteman, 10 21:39.4 Unity
386 18 18 Erica Rowe, 10 21:47.1 Underwood
330 19 19 Sarah Timmer, 11 21:52.3 Unity
452 20 20 JoJo McKibben, 12 21:53.4 Mvaocou
438 21 21 Ambria Knobloch, 9 21:56.1 West Lyon
334 22 22 Elsie Bartels, 9 21:57.3 Unity
331 23 23 Abby Dykstra, 11 21:59.0 Unity
403 24 24 Vicky Chen, 10 22:11.0 Forest City
496 25 25 Sydney Stiemsma, 12 22:17.0 Western
304 26 26 Nevaeh Armstrong, 9 22:22.9 Elc
454 27 27 Jordyn Pester, 12 22:31.0 Mvaocou
353 28 28 Lauren Jurrens, 10 22:31.7 Glr-Cl
405 29 29 Hannah Buffington, 12 22:33.2 Forest City
332 30 30 Mikayla Turek, 11 22:33.7 Unity
404 31 31 Hannah Good, 9 22:43.4 Forest City
437 32 32 Karie Klingensmith, 1222:47.4 West Lyon
335 33 33 Madison Blankspoor, 10

22:49.2 Unity
352 34 34 Sami Ebel, 10 22:50.3 Glr-Cl
512 35 35 Ashlyn Cook, 10 22:54.8 Missouri Valley
464 36 36 Brianna Sleezer, 12 22:57.6 Cherokee
387 37 37 Madi Ogle, 9 23:00.1 Underwood
333 38 38 Olivia Kobza, 12 23:05.7 Unity
406 39 39 Anna Lehmann, 10 23:09.8 Forest City
370 40 40 Jenna King, 9 23:15.0 Sioux Center
453 41 41 Aubree Palmer, 12 23:19.5 Mvaocou
423 42 42 Alyssa Mason, 11 23:20.9 Oabcig
388 43 43 Logan Joens, 10 23:21.2 Underwood
351 44 44 Allison Henning, 12 23:23.2 Glr-Cl
480 45 45 Isabella Householder, 923:24.3 Emmetsburg
495 46 46 Mary Kate Postma, 12 23:29.1 Western
309 47 47 Gabrielle Rickard, 11 23:32.5 Elc
308 48 48 Adrienne Rosfjord, 9 23:36.4 Elc
513 49 49 Claire Hansen, 11 23:42.0 Missouri Valley
371 50 50 Lizzie Van Es, 9 23:43.2 Sioux Center
369 51 51 Aftyn Vermeer, 12 23:44.5 Sioux Center
458 52 52 Kiersten Carlson, 9 23:55.0 Cherokee
460 53 53 Rylie Baingridge, 9 23:57.7 Cherokee
306 54 54 Taylor Morris, 12 24:00.9 Elc
465 55 55 Katherine Stines, 11 24:02.9 Cherokee
441 56 56 Amanda Wiltgen, 9 24:03.9 West Lyon
439 57 57 Jordyn Kramer, 12 24:05.4 West Lyon



355 58 58 Thea DeBoer, 9 24:07.1 Glr-Cl
424 59 59 Anna Winterrowd, 9 24:18.2 Oabcig
354 60 60 Chloe Smit, 9 24:20.0 Glr-Cl
482 61 61 Raylene Poeppe, 9 24:22.3 Emmetsburg
459 62 62 Katrina Carlson, 12 24:23.2 Cherokee
307 63 63 Laura Humble, 10 24:24.2 Elc
511 64 64 Abby Harrison, 10 24:25.8 Missouri Valley
390 65 65 Lauren Shapcott, 12 24:26.7 Underwood
500 66 66 Braelynn Kamstra, 9 24:30.3 Western
368 67 67 Ellie Zeutenhorst, 9 24:33.9 Sioux Center
481 68 68 Allison Fischer, 9 24:39.8 Emmetsburg
372 69 69 Ellie Hurst, 9 24:40.7 Sioux Center
375 70 70 Wendy Ruiz, 11 24:41.0 Sioux Center
407 71 71 Anna Weaver, 11 24:42.7 Forest City
497 72 72 Rachel Heynen, 12 24:47.1 Western
516 73 73 Camryn Janssen, 12 24:49.1 Missouri Valley
373 74 74 Dulce Alfaro, 12 24:53.3 Sioux Center
451 75 75 Cameron Brenner, 10 24:59.8 Mvaocou
457 76 76 Lexi Weber, 10 25:00.1 Mvaocou
356 77 77 MacKensie Post, 9 25:02.8 Glr-Cl
462 78 78 Jordyn Hildebrand, 10 25:03.9 Cherokee
305 79 79 Amara Heinrichs, 9 25:05.2 Elc
389 80 80 Naomi Wilson, 10 25:16.8 Underwood
466 81 81 Taylor Vander Broek, 9

25:32.7 Cherokee
391 82 82 Rachel Pinchot, 9 25:34.9 Underwood
501 83 83 Marlena Haak, 9 25:44.6 Western
427 84 84 Sarah Cotton, 11 25:47.4 Oabcig
499 85 85 Jamie DeKam, 10 26:05.6 Western
408 86 86 Carena Lechuga, 12 26:31.1 Forest City
409 87 87 Brettin Linder, 10 26:36.4 Forest City
514 88 88 Kylie Tierney, 11 27:07.2 Missouri Valley
426 89 89 Kelsey Dausel, 11 27:10.9 Oabcig
428 90 90 Brooklyn Hoffman, 11 27:16.2 Oabcig
483 91 91 Mary Nelson, 12 27:20.2 Emmetsburg
510 92 92 Ela Rangel, 9 28:00.6 Missouri Valley
425 93 93 Kirsten Dausel, 11 28:11.4 Oabcig
456 94 94 Maria Swanson, 10 28:19.4 Mvaocou
515 95 95 Madisyn Ollie, 11 29:59.4 Missouri Valley


